
C1 Calendar
Wed., 9/21/16

Kick off Mass and 

Catechist information night
6:30 to 8:00 pm

Wed., 9/28/16 Session # 1 6:30 to 8:00 pm C1 and C2 parent meeting

Wed., 10/12/16 Session # 2 6:30 to 8:00 pm

Wed., 10/26/16 Session # 3 6:30 to 8:00 pm

Wed., 11/9/16 Session # 4 6:30 to 8:00 pm PCYI Session

Wed., 11/30/16 Session # 5 6:30 to 8:00 pm SPONSOR Session

Wed., 12/14/16 Session # 6 6:30 to 8:00 pm

Wed., 1/11/17 Session # 7 6:30 to 8:00 pm

Wed., 1/25/17 Session # 8 6:30 to 8:00 pm SPONSOR Session

Sat., 1/28/17 C1 day retreat and Mass 1:00 to 6:00 pm Includes Lunch

Wed., 2/8/17 Session # 9 6:30 to 8:00 pm

Wed., 2/22/17 Session # 10 6:30 to 8:00 pm

Wed., 3/8/17 Session # 11 6:30 to 8:00 pm

Wed., 4/19/17 Session # 12 6:30 to 8:00 pm

* Calendar subject to change, please check the website for latest details.


